\I) Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of January 2018

Plantation
BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
KFC/Taco Bell 8221 W. Broward Blvd 33324 9544726177 Food Service 51 to 150 Seats
Ducheine, Esq., Stephanie @ Lane & Ducheine, PL 930 S State Road 7 33312 9548482844 Professional - Attorney at Law
Lane, Esq., Allison Bradley @ Lane & Ducheine, PL 930 S State Road 7 33312 9548482844 Professional - Attorney at Law
Figueroa, Esqg., Nadine @ Lane & Ducheine, PL 930 S State Road 7 33312 9548482844 Professional - Attorney at Law
Esquenazi, Esq., Arlene @ Lane & Ducheine, PL 930 S State Road 7 33312 9548482844 Professional - Attorney at Law
Kellier, Ledger W. 5620 Cypress Rd 33317 Unclassified Contractor
Workbeast LLC 300 S Pine Island Rd  #300 33324 3056626001 Employment Agency
Mustijay LLC 7471 NW 11 Place 33313 9548801774 Insurance Agency
Engaged AML Solutions, Inc. 150 S. Plne Island Rd  #300 33324 Consultant (not state licensed)
Simply The Best Handyman 8673 NW 10 Place 88822 Property Maintenance/Handyman
Service, Inc
Boyd, Ph.D., LM.F.T., Tommie V. 1830 N Pine Island Rd 33322 Professional - Counselor/Therapist
VangogoArts 1161 SW 72 Ave 33317 Private Instructor/Tutor
Invitation Homes 600 N Pine Island Rd #100 33317 9547452500 Administration/Management Office
Invitation Homes 600 N Pine Island Rd #100 33317 9547452500 Real Estate Owner/Manager
Dar Tajine Moroccan Restaurant 8281 W Sunrise Blvd 33322 Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Ham-bur-gue'sa Broward LLC 8000 W. Broward Blvd #FC14 33325 Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
DriveShop LLC SOOO W Broward Blvd SL014z- 33388 Salesperson/Manufacturers Rep
DHL Express (USA), Inc. |1:I21O S. Pine Island Rd 1st 33324 9548887000 Administration/Management Office

oor

The Wetlandsbank Company LLC 8040 Peters Rd #H108 33324 Administration/Management Office
VR Motion 8000 W. Broward Blvd #9036 33388 Amusement Machine Distributor
VR Motion 8000 W. Broward Blvd #9036 33388 Amusement Machines (50+ Cents)
La Famille Medical Group LLC 6738 W Sunrise Blvd #102 BEBIIE Medical Clinic
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BUSINESS NAME

Fernandez, M.D., Noel De Jesus

llatam, LLC

QV Group Inc
Cafeteria Catering LLC

Nite Owl Properties, LLC

Jefferson, I.L.M.F.T., Jessica

Development Law Group P.A.
Greene, Michael Steven

CleanSlate Medical Group of
Florida, PLLC

Pesetsky, M.D., Eric Joel

PizzaFire

Loyalty Tax Firm Group LLC

DelGaizo, Esq., Brent

CB Pro Sports Management Inc.

Locke, Wendell Terry

With Thoughts of You

Farm Store

Diane, R.N., Julie

Zepeda, C.P.A., Aldo E.
Cusano, C.P.A., Leonard M.
Janvion, C.P.A., Cyndy Remica
Sharron, C.P.A., Lisa E.

ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2

@ La Famille Medical Group

150 S. Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 335

1660 NW 65 Ave #2

@ Centerfield Media Holding
Company

1876 N. University Dt #201P

1601 SW 80 Terrace

Registered Marriage and Family 301 NW 84 Ave #208
Therapist Intern

300 S. Pine Island Rd #228

@ Development Law Group P.A. 300 S. Pine Island Rd  #228

4101 NW 4 St #401

@ CleanSlate Medical Group of 4101 NW 4 St #401
Florida, PLLC

1025 S University Dr
8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 10

8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 64

950 S. Pine Island Rd  #A150
Unit 1088B

Shutter Hangers Inc d/b/a
Thomas Eugene Homes

10097 Cleary Blvd #334

8201 Peters Rd #1000

6926 Cypress Rd

1830 N. University Dr #215
7890 Peters Rd #G106
7890 Peters Rd #G106
7890 Peters Rd #G106
7890 Peters Rd #G106

6738 W Sunrise Blvd #102

Al

33313
33324

33313
33324

33322
33324

33324
33324
33317

33317

33324
33324

33324
33324

33324

33324
33317
33322
33324
33324
33324
33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

7549009077

9545563891

9545563891

9543688900
9543150172

9543150267
7544443719

9543828858

9545831970
9548164040
9544734332
9544734332
9544734332
9544734120

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Consultant (not state licensed)

Wholesale - 1,251 to 2,500 SF

Caterer or confectioner

Real Estate Owner/Manager

Unclassified Professional

Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
Professional - Attorney at Law

Medical Clinic

Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Food Service 51 to 150 Seats

Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax
Service

Professional - Attorney at Law

Consultant (not state licensed)
General Contractor - Building

Distributor, including import/export
Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Consultant (not state licensed)
Professional - Certified Public Acct
Professional - Certified Public Acct
Professional - Certified Public Acct

Professional - Certified Public Acct
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BUSINESS NAME

Lapierre, Esq., Nancy

Lida, Esq., Joshua Harris

Lida, Esq., Carl Howard

Public Consulting Group, Inc.
Klitzner, Esq., Jay Martin

Corsbie, Fazia Saleena

Alterman, Michael J.

Pizarro, A.R.N.P., Zunay Elizabeth
Strauch, Ph.D., Denise Baker

Mortgage Solutions Financial

Matarazzo, James

Mellex Title Services, LLC

ADDRESS LINE1

8751 W Broward Blvd #404

7805 SW 6 Ct
7805 SW 6 Ct

600 North Pine Island Road
8751 W Broward Blvd #404
@ SHD Legal Group P.A.

@ SHD Legal Group P.A.

@ Sanitas

130 S. University Drive #A
150 South Pine Island Road

Suite 310

@ Mortgage Solutions Financial

2 S. University Drive #304

ADDRESS LINE2

Suite 170

499 NW 70 Ave #309
499 NW 70 Ave #309
180 SW 84 Ave #B

150 South Pine Island Road
Suite 310

N
5

33324
33324
33324
33324
33324
33317
33317
33324
33324
33324

33324

33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9544740495
9544725001
9544725001
6174262026
9544232562
9545640071
9545640071
9549453510

7194470325

7194470325

9547485550

Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Consultant (not state licensed)
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Professional - Psychologist

Mortgage Lender

Mortgage Broker

Abstract/Title Company
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