

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of January 2018

Plantation BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
KFC/Taco Bell	8221 W. Broward Blvd		33324	9544726177	Food Service 51 to 150 Seats
Ducheine, Esq., Stephanie	@ Lane & Ducheine, PL	930 S State Road 7	33312	9548482844	Professional - Attorney at Law
Lane, Esq., Allison Bradley	@ Lane & Ducheine, PL	930 S State Road 7	33312	9548482844	Professional - Attorney at Law
Figueroa, Esq., Nadine	@ Lane & Ducheine, PL	930 S State Road 7	33312	9548482844	Professional - Attorney at Law
Esquenazi, Esq., Arlene	@ Lane & Ducheine, PL	930 S State Road 7	33312	9548482844	Professional - Attorney at Law
Kellier, Ledger W.	5620 Cypress Rd		33317		Unclassified Contractor
Workbeast LLC	300 S Pine Island Rd #300		33324	3056626001	Employment Agency
Mustijay LLC	7471 NW 11 Place		33313	9548801774	Insurance Agency
Engaged AML Solutions, Inc.	150 S. Plne Island Rd #300		33324		Consultant (not state licensed)
Simply The Best Handyman Service, Inc	8673 NW 10 Place		33322		Property Maintenance/Handyman
Boyd, Ph.D., L.M.F.T., Tommie V.	1830 N Pine Island Rd		33322		Professional - Counselor/Therapist
VangogoArts	1161 SW 72 Ave		33317		Private Instructor/Tutor
Invitation Homes	600 N Pine Island Rd #100		33317	9547452500	Administration/Management Office
Invitation Homes	600 N Pine Island Rd #100		33317	9547452500	Real Estate Owner/Manager
Dar Tajine Moroccan Restaurant	8281 W Sunrise Blvd		33322		Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Ham-bur-gue'sa Broward LLC	8000 W. Broward Blvd #FC14		33325		Food Service CarryOut/ Delivery
DriveShop LLC	8000 W Broward Blvd SL014z- 2		33388		Salesperson/Manufacturers Rep
DHL Express (USA), Inc.	1210 S. Pine Island Rd 1st Floor		33324	9548887000	Administration/Management Office
The Wetlandsbank Company LLC	8040 Peters Rd #H108		33324		Administration/Management Office
VR Motion	8000 W. Broward Blvd #9036		33388		Amusement Machine Distributor
VR Motion	8000 W. Broward Blvd #9036		33388		Amusement Machines (50+ Cents)
La Famille Medical Group LLC	6738 W Sunrise Blvd #102		33313		Medical Clinic

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	<u>ZIP</u>	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Fernandez, M.D., Noel De Jesus	@ La Famille Medical Group	6738 W Sunrise Blvd #102	33313		Professional - Physician/Surgeon
llatam, LLC	150 S. Pine Island Rd #300 Unit 335		33324		Consultant (not state licensed)
OV Group Inc	1660 NW 65 Ave #2		33313		Wholesale - 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Cafeteria Catering LLC	@ Centerfield Media Holding Company	1601 SW 80 Terrace	33324		Caterer or confectioner
Nite Owl Properties, LLC	1876 N. University Dt #201P		33322	7549009077	Real Estate Owner/Manager
Jefferson, I.L.M.F.T., Jessica	Registered Marriage and Family Therapist Intern	301 NW 84 Ave #208	33324		Unclassified Professional
Development Law Group P.A.	300 S. Pine Island Rd #228		33324		Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
Greene, Michael Steven	@ Development Law Group P.A.	300 S. Pine Island Rd #228	33324		Professional - Attorney at Law
CleanSlate Medical Group of Florida, PLLC	4101 NW 4 St #401		33317	9545563891	Medical Clinic
Pesetsky, M.D., Eric Joel	@ CleanSlate Medical Group of Florida, PLLC	4101 NW 4 St #401	33317	9545563891	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
PizzaFire	1025 S University Dr		33324	9543688900	Food Service 51 to 150 Seats
Loyalty Tax Firm Group LLC	8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 10		33324	9543150172	Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax Service
DelGaizo, Esq., Brent	8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 64		33324	9543150267	Professional - Attorney at Law
CB Pro Sports Management Inc.	950 S. Pine Island Rd #A150 Unit 1088B		33324	7544443719	Consultant (not state licensed)
Locke, Wendell Terry	Shutter Hangers Inc d/b/a Thomas Eugene Homes	8201 Peters Rd #1000	33324	9543828858	General Contractor - Building
With Thoughts of You	10097 Cleary Blvd #334		33324		Distributor, including import/export
Farm Store	6926 Cypress Rd		33317	9545831970	Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Diane, R.N., Julie	1830 N. University Dr #215		33322	9548164040	Consultant (not state licensed)
Zepeda, C.P.A., Aldo E.	7890 Peters Rd #G106		33324	9544734332	Professional - Certified Public Acct
Cusano, C.P.A., Leonard M.	7890 Peters Rd #G106		33324	9544734332	Professional - Certified Public Acct
Janvion, C.P.A., Cyndy Remica	7890 Peters Rd #G106		33324	9544734332	Professional - Certified Public Acct
Sharron, C.P.A., Lisa E.	7890 Peters Rd #G106		33324	9544734120	Professional - Certified Public Acct

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINE1	ADDRESS LINE2	<u>ZIP</u>	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Lapierre, Esq., Nancy	8751 W Broward Blvd #404		33324	9544740495	Professional - Attorney at Law
Lida, Esq., Joshua Harris	7805 SW 6 Ct		33324	9544725001	Professional - Attorney at Law
Lida, Esq., Carl Howard	7805 SW 6 Ct		33324	9544725001	Professional - Attorney at Law
Public Consulting Group, Inc.	600 North Pine Island Road	Suite 170	33324	6174262026	Consultant (not state licensed)
Klitzner, Esq., Jay Martin	8751 W Broward Blvd #404		33324	9544232562	Professional - Attorney at Law
Corsbie, Fazia Saleena	@ SHD Legal Group P.A.	499 NW 70 Ave #309	33317	9545640071	Professional - Attorney at Law
Alterman, Michael J.	@ SHD Legal Group P.A.	499 NW 70 Ave #309	33317	9545640071	Professional - Attorney at Law
Pizarro, A.R.N.P., Zunay Elizabeth	@ Sanitas	180 SW 84 Ave #B	33324	9549453510	Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Strauch, Ph.D., Denise Baker	130 S. University Drive #A		33324		Professional - Psychologist
Mortgage Solutions Financial	150 South Pine Island Road Suite 310		33324	7194470325	Mortgage Lender
Matarazzo, James	@ Mortgage Solutions Financial	150 South Pine Island Road Suite 310	33324	7194470325	Mortgage Broker
Mellex Title Services, LLC	2 S. University Drive #304		33324	9547485550	Abstract/Title Company